LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
December 15, 2022 Meeting

ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF
Definitions 01 NCAC 05A .0112
Good Faith Efforts 01 NCAC O5E .0101

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL COMMITTEE
Prohibited Acts 02 NCAC 34 .0904

HHS - HEALTH SERVICE REGULATION, DIVISION OF

Performance Standards 10A NCAC 14C .1102
Definitions 10A NCAC 14C .2001
Performance Standards 10A NCAC 14C .2003
Definitions 10A NCAC 14C .2801
Performance Standards 10A NCAC 14C .2803
Definitions 10A NCAC 14C .3801
Performance Standards 10A NCAC 14C .3803
Definitions 10A NCAC 14C .4001
Performance Standards 10A NCAC 14C .4003

SHERIFFS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION
Admission of Trainees 12 NCAC 10B .0713

PRIVATE PROTECTIVE SERVICES BOARD
Definitions 14B NCAC 16 .0103
Training Requirements for Armed Security Guards 14B NCAC 16 .0807

COASTAL RESOURCES COMMISSION

Record of Hearings and Comments 15A NCAC 071 .0504
Coastal Resources Commission Approval 15A NCAC 071 .0602
Replacement of Existing Structures 15A NCAC 07J .0210
Declaration of General Policy 15A NCAC 07M .0601
Policy Statements 15A NCAC 07M .0603

DIETETICS/NUTRITION, BOARD OF

Definitions, Acronyms, and Initialisms 21 NCAC 17 .0101
Qualifications for Licensure 21 NCAC 17 .0103
Applications 21 NCAC 17 .0104
Granting License Without Examination 21 NCAC 17 .0106
Disapproved Application 21 NCAC 17 .0108
Licensure Certificate 21 NCAC 17 .0110
Suspension, Revocation and Denial of License 21 NCAC 17 .0112
Code of Ethics for Professional Practice and Conduct 21 NCAC 17 .0114
Violations, Complaints, Subsequent Board Action, and Hear... 21 NCAC 17 .0116

Definitions 21 NCAC 17 .0201



Requirement for Review
Review and Board Action

Requirements

Supervision
Records and Reports

Individuals Aiding the Practice of Dietetics or Nutrition

Individuals Providing Nutrition Information

Telepractice
Definitions
Complaints

Investigations
Right to Hearing

Request for Hearing

Granting or Denying Hearing Request
Notice of Hearing

Contested Cases

Informal Procedures

Informal Resolution
Disqualification of Board Members
Subpoenas

Witnesses

Final Decision

Proposals for Decision
Disciplinary Costs

Drug Testing and Intervention

FUNERAL SERVICE, BOARD OF
Continuing Education Program
Preneed Sales License

OPTOMETRY, BOARD OF EXAMINERS IN

Contacting the Board

21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17
21 NCAC 17

21 NCAC 34B .
21 NCAC 34D .

21 NCAC 42A .

.0202
.0203
.0302
.0303
.0304
.0401
.0402
.0403
.0501
.0502
.0503
.0504
.0505
.0506
.0507
.0508
.0509
.0510
.0511
.0512
.0513
.0514
.0515
.0516
.0517

0408
0202

0101



