LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES December 15, 2022 Meeting

ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF	
<u>Definitions</u>	01 NCAC 05A .0112
Good Faith Efforts	01 NCAC 05E .0101
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL COMMITTEE	
Prohibited Acts	02 NCAC 34 .0904
HHS - HEALTH SERVICE REGULATION, DIVISION OF	
Performance Standards	10A NCAC 14C .1102
<u>Definitions</u>	10A NCAC 14C .2001
Performance Standards	10A NCAC 14C .2003
<u>Definitions</u>	10A NCAC 14C .2801
Performance Standards	10A NCAC 14C .2803
<u>Definitions</u>	10A NCAC 14C .3801
Performance Standards	10A NCAC 14C .3803
<u>Definitions</u>	10A NCAC 14C .4001
Performance Standards	10A NCAC 14C .4003
SHERIFFS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION	
Admission of Trainees	12 NCAC 10B .0713
Admission of Trainees	12 NOAO 10D .0713
PRIVATE PROTECTIVE SERVICES BOARD	
<u>Definitions</u>	14B NCAC 16 .0103
Training Requirements for Armed Security Guards	14B NCAC 16 .0807
COASTAL RESOURCES COMMISSION	
	15A NCAC 07I .0504
Record of Hearings and Comments Coastal Resources Commission Approval	15A NCAC 07I .0504
	15A NCAC 07J .0210
Replacement of Existing Structures Popularities of Congral Policy	15A NCAC 07M .0601
Declaration of General Policy Reliev Statements	15A NCAC 07M .0603
Policy Statements	15A NCAC 07W .0003
DIETETICS/NUTRITION, BOARD OF	
<u>Definitions</u> , <u>Acronyms</u> , <u>and Initialisms</u>	21 NCAC 17 .0101
Qualifications for Licensure	21 NCAC 17 .0103
<u>Applications</u>	21 NCAC 17 .0104
Granting License Without Examination	21 NCAC 17 .0106
Disapproved Application	21 NCAC 17 .0108
Licensure Certificate	21 NCAC 17 .0110
Suspension, Revocation and Denial of License	21 NCAC 17 .0112
Code of Ethics for Professional Practice and Conduct	21 NCAC 17 .0114
Violations, Complaints, Subsequent Board Action, and Hear	21 NCAC 17 .0116
<u>Definitions</u>	21 NCAC 17 .0201

Requirement for Review	21 NCAC 17	.0202
Review and Board Action	21 NCAC 17	.0203
Requirements	21 NCAC 17	.0302
Supervision	21 NCAC 17	.0303
Records and Reports	21 NCAC 17	.0304
Individuals Aiding the Practice of Dietetics or Nutrition	21 NCAC 17	.0401
Individuals Providing Nutrition Information	21 NCAC 17	.0402
<u>Telepractice</u>	21 NCAC 17	.0403
<u>Definitions</u>	21 NCAC 17	.0501
Complaints	21 NCAC 17	.0502
Investigations	21 NCAC 17	.0503
Right to Hearing	21 NCAC 17	.0504
Request for Hearing	21 NCAC 17	.0505
Granting or Denying Hearing Request	21 NCAC 17	.0506
Notice of Hearing	21 NCAC 17	.0507
Contested Cases	21 NCAC 17	.0508
Informal Procedures	21 NCAC 17	.0509
Informal Resolution	21 NCAC 17	.0510
<u>Disqualification of Board Members</u>	21 NCAC 17	.0511
Subpoenas	21 NCAC 17	.0512
<u>Witnesses</u>	21 NCAC 17	.0513
Final Decision	21 NCAC 17	.0514
Proposals for Decision	21 NCAC 17	.0515
<u>Disciplinary Costs</u>	21 NCAC 17	.0516
Drug Testing and Intervention	21 NCAC 17	.0517
FUNERAL SERVICE, BOARD OF		
Continuing Education Program	21 NCAC 34B	.0408
Preneed Sales License	21 NCAC 34D	.0202
OPTOMETRY, BOARD OF EXAMINERS IN		
Contacting the Board	21 NCAC 42A	.0101